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CIPF - Réseau Probatoire 2019
Maïs fourrage très précoce (FAO < 200)

Témoins = 21,4 t/ha

Té
m

oi
ns

 =
 3

6,
9

%

= Témoin



LG 31229

HENLEY

LG 31224PRIVAT
1935HYB

SY FERMIN

1925HYB LBS 2924SUDORUS

LG 31235

LG 31226DKC3204

LBS 2525
FARMURMEL 1938HYB 1950HYB1927HYB

LBS 2526 1947HYB
ES RUNWAY

1916HYB
SCHOKOLADEDKC3697

SY BRENTON
92,0

93,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

97,0

98,0

99,0

100,0

101,0

102,0

103,0

104,0

105,0

106,0

32,5 33,0 33,5 34,0 34,5 35,0 35,5 36,0 36,5 37,0

Re
nd

em
en

t e
n 

m
at

iè
re

 s
èc

he
 (v

al
.r

el
.)

Teneur en matière sèche (%)

CIPF - Réseau Probatoire 2019
Maïs fourrage précoce (200 < FAO < 230)
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